L-08-2005 10:59 (1.1) COL 07-11	516 365 9805 P.05
3/10/05	U.E. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Pourse and Traditionic Office
To the Honorable Commissioner	d original documents or copy thereof.
1 Name of Conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
TOPTICA Photonics AG	Name: TOPITCA Photonics AG
Fraunhoferstr. 14	
D-82152 Planegg/Martinsried, Germany	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(irs) attached? Yes X No	Street Address: Lochhamer Schlag 19
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: D-82166 Graefelfing Country: Germany
Assignment Merger	Court Court
Security Agreement Change of Name	
X Other Change of Address	Additional mamo(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No
Execution Date:	1
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	D. Adioba (1966)
U.S. Serial No. 10/787,000 filed February 25, 2004	
Additional numbers	z ztached) _Yes _x No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Collard & Roe, P.C.	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
	Enclosed
Sneet Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576	8. Denosit account number: 03-2468
Chy. 1031ym Same: 19.1	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Statement and Signature	ISE THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and beltef, the foregoing information is true copy of the original document.	and correct and pay attached copy is a true 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	(k r / l /) >
Frederick I. Dorchak Name of Person Signing Signaum	March 10, 2005
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, stackments, and documents
Lignari VIA USER ET ALVarsignaren regerdaden - iddensis elagga, mpd	competition in pages surround account and annually size account.

£ +

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 016246 FRAME: 0867

RECORDED: 03/10/2005